
Teilgenommen haben

65 Schützen,

in 3 Klassen,

aus 7 Sektionen.

Bayrischer Sportschützenbund 

Sportschützengau Ingolstadt

Ergebnisliste

Anton-Hacker-Gedächtnis-Pokal 

am 08.10.2023

bei SV Hubertus Gaimersheim.



1. Platz Gaimersheim 3148

2. Platz Reichertshofen 3003

3. Platz Kösching 3000

4. Platz Unsernherrn 2494

5. Platz Denkendorf 2414

6. Platz Vohburg 2272

7. Platz Riedenburg 2241

Schüler
1. Platz Kösching 533
2. Platz Gaimersheim 525
3. Platz Vohburg 510
4. Platz Riedenburg 498
5. Platz Reichertshofen 446
6. Platz Unsernherrn 397
7. Platz Denkendorf 366

Jugend

1. Platz Gaimersheim 1110
2. Platz Reichertshofen 1080
3. Platz Kösching 1022
4. Platz Unsernherrn 715
5. Platz Vohburg 688
6. Platz Riedenburg 680
7. Platz Denkendorf 653

Junioren 

1. Platz Gaimersheim 1513
2. Platz Reichertshofen 1477
3. Platz Kösching 1445
4. Platz Denkendorf 1395
5. Platz Unsernherrn 1382
6. Platz Vohburg 1074
7. Platz Riedenburg 1063

Einzelwertung
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Platz Nachname Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

1 Leyh Sarah 94 95 - - 189

2 Hirsch Emma 90 92 - - 182

3 Brandl Josef 90 87 - - 177

4 Schläfer Christian 93 84 - - 177

5 Mayer Maria 86 90 - - 176

6 Eberle Magdalena 87 87 - - 174

7 Würzburger Sarah 89 82 - - 171

8 Borsch Hannah 85 85 - - 170

9 Wolf Linus 88 82 - - 170

10 Riegler Sarah 83 86 - - 169

12 Kleber Quirin 83 83 - - 166

11 Gerner Johanna 85 81 - - 166

13 Mayer Johannes 84 78 - - 162

14 Sedlmeier Christian 79 81 - - 160

15 Kempe Finn 79 78 - - 157

16 Gamisch Simone 70 71 - - 141

17 Legl Hanna 71 69 - - 140

18 Ettinger Gloria 70 50 - - 120

19 Wittmann Emma 46 60 - - 106

20 Heinzlmeir Daniel 48 55 - - 103

21 AuernhammerGabriel 52 47 - - 99

Einzelwertung

Schüler
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Platz Nachname Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

1 Binder Louisa 94 96 92 94 376

2 Biber Johanna 95 95 90 92 372

3 Lehenmeier Verena 94 89 94 92 369

4 Kleber Kristin 94 91 90 92 367

5 Heinrich Luisa 91 94 89 91 365

6 Heinrich Anna 91 89 92 92 364

7 Wilhelm Luca 88 89 88 88 353

8 Kraus Theresa 86 88 85 93 352

10 Mayer Andreas 86 86 88 89 349

9 Schweigard Anja 90 88 87 84 349

11 Bergmair Maximilian 84 82 91 86 343

12 Eichenseher Simon 79 87 84 87 337

13 Dannhauser Lena 89 78 81 87 335

14 Maaß Maximilian 89 87 81 78 335

15 Hedewig Felix 86 87 81 79 333

16 Lintl Tom 87 85 81 78 331

17 Scherrmann Felix 77 84 76 81 318

Jugend

Einzelwertung



Platz Nachname Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt Zehntel

1 Stelz Patricia 97 98 98 96 389

2 Brigl Celina 96 95 94 96 381 400,7

3 Klöckers Marina 92 95 98 96 381 400,4

4 Kleber Florian 93 98 95 94 380

5 Haunsperger Sarah 94 95 93 96 378

6 Gamisch Sophie 93 96 94 95 378

7 Rusch Joseph 92 95 96 94 377

8 Bauer Anna 94 93 96 92 375

9 Diepold Hanna 93 94 94 92 373

10 Halbich Sebastian 92 93 93 91 369

11 Fetsch Tobias 93 93 94 88 368

12 Dichtl Bernhard 91 88 95 93 367

13 Kammel Michael 95 91 89 90 365

14 Lins Benedikt 90 91 89 90 360

15 Heggenberger Theresa 92 91 90 87 360

16 Heggenberger Selina 90 89 87 90 356

17 Steffan Markus 90 83 86 94 353

18 Oblinger Johanna 86 85 89 91 351

19 Dietz Antonia 86 88 93 84 351

20 Eberl Lisa 85 83 87 90 345

21 Dunst Lea 84 84 86 90 344

22 Wirth Fabian 82 85 81 93 341

23 Möhle Manuel 84 81 87 88 340

24 Thalmeier Theresa 85 84 81 88 338

25 Wickstrom Jakob 85 82 87 84 338

26 Binder Marina 85 80 81 86 332

27 Abel Jens 73 88 88 83 332

Einzelwertung

Jugend



Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schüler: Riegler, Sarah                             83 86 - - 169

Würzburger, Sarah                  89 82 - - 171

Borsch, Hannah                        85 85 - - 170

510

Jugend: Wilhelm, Luca                            88 89 88 88 353

Maaß, Maximilian                    89 87 81 78 335

688

Junioren: Rusch, Joseph                            92 95 96 94 377

Steffan, Markus 90 83 86 94 353

Dunst, Lea                                   84 84 86 90 344

1074

Gesamt: 2272

Sektion Vohburg
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Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schüler: Magdalena Eberle 87 87 - - 174

Sarah Leyh 94 95 - - 189

Linus Wolf 88 82 - - 170

533

Jugend: Theresa Kraus 86 88 85 93 352

Simon Eichenseher 79 87 84 87 337

Felix Hedewig 86 87 81 79 333

1022

Junioren: Benedikt Lins 90 91 89 90 360

Sebastian Halbich 92 93 93 91 369

Michael Krammel 95 91 89 90 365

Johanna Oblinger 86 85 89 91 351

1445

Gesamt: 3000

Sektion Kösching
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Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schüler: Christian Schläfer 93 84 - - 177

Daniel Heinzlmeir 48 55 - - 103

Quirin Kleber 83 83 - - 166

446

Jugend: Kristin Kleber 94 91 90 92 367

Anna Heinrich 91 89 92 92 364

Anja Schweigard 90 88 87 84 349

1080

Junioren: Sarah Haunsperger 94 95 93 96 378

Theresa Thalmeier 85 84 81 88 338

Marina Klöckers 92 95 98 96 381

Florian Kleber 93 98 95 94 380

1477

Gesamt: 3003

Sektion Reichertshofen
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Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schüler: Johanna Gerner 85 81 - - 166

Josef Brandl 90 87 - - 177

Emma Hirsch 90 92 - - 182

525

Jugend: Binder Louisa 94 96 92 94 376

Verena Lehenmeier 94 89 94 92 369

Luisa Heinrich 91 94 89 91 365

1110

Junioren: Tobias Fetsch 93 93 94 88 368

Patricia Stelz 97 98 98 96 389

Celina Brigl 96 95 94 96 381

Anna Bauer 94 93 96 92 375

1513

Hanna Diepold 93 94 94 92 373

Gesamt: 3148

Sektion Gaimersheim
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Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schüler: Finn Kempe 79 78 - - 157

Gabriel Auernhammer 52 47 - - 99

Simone Gamisch 70 71 - - 141

397

Jugend: Johanna Biber 95 95 90 92 372

Maximilian Bergmair 84 82 91 86 343

0

715

Junioren: Jens Abel 73 88 88 83 332

Sophie Gamisch 93 96 94 95 378

Manuel Möhle 84 81 87 88 340

Marina Binder 85 80 81 86 332

1382

Gesamt: 2494

Sektion Ingolstadt-Unsernherrn

Seite 10 von 12



Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schüler: Etttinger Gloria 70 50 - - 120

Legl Hanna 71 69 - - 140

Wittmann Emma 60 46 - - 106

366

Jugend: Dannhauser Lena 89 78 81 87 335

Scherrmann Felix 77 84 76 81 318

653

Junioren: Heggenberger Selina 90 89 87 90 356

Heggenberger Teresa 92 91 90 87 360

Wickstrom Jakob 85 82 87 84 338

Wirth Fabian 82 85 81 93 341

1395

Gesamt: 2414

Sektion Denkendorf
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Riedenburg

Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schüler: Johannes Mayer 84 78 - - 162

Maria Mayer 86 90 - - 176

Sedlmeier Christian 79 81 - - 160

498

Jugend: Tom Lintl 87 85 81 78 331

Andreas Mayer 86 86 88 89 349

680

Junioren: Bernhard Dichtl 91 88 95 93 367

Lisa Eberl 85 83 87 90 345

Antonia Dietz 86 88 93 84 351

1063

Gesamt: 2241

Sektion Riedenburg
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